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FY 2018 Western LSR Projects Recommendations at $3.7 M  

Ranking USFS 
Region 

State Project Name Funding 
Requested 

Funding 
Recommended 

1 1 MT MT GOLDCREEK 300,000 300,000 

2 2 KS KS Canopy Loss 300,000 300,000 

3 2 KS KS Ark River Phase II 300,000 300,000 

4 1 MT MT TREESINTRIBAL 186,000 186,000 

5 3 NM NM Cienega 299,718 299,718 

6 6 WA WA PS Canopy Analysis 300,000 300,000 

7 1 ID ID Forest Economics 300,000 300,000 

8 6 OR OR Tree Mapping 300,000 300,000 

9 1 MT MT Alvord 132,000 114,000 

10 4 NV NV Washoe County Weeds 300,000 300,000 

11 2 CO CO Emerald Ash Borer 300,000 300,000 

12 6 OR OR Forestry Schools 300,000 300,000 

13 5 HI HI Sandalwood 250,800 250,800 

14 6 WA WA Urban Forest Equity 300,000 149,482 

      

Total    $3,868,518 $3,700,000 

*There is a $600,000 max limit per state. 

 
 

 

Pacific Island Forestry LSR Pool at $300,000 

Ranking USFS 
Region 

State Project Name Funding 
Requested 

Funding 
Recommended 

22 5 GU GU Watershed 
Restoration 

198,000 198,000 

26 5 FM FM Micronesia 
Challenge 

199,995 102,000 

      

Total    $397,995 $300,000 
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Sub Totals by USFS Western Regions  

Ranking USFS Region State Project Name Funding 

Recommended 

1 1 MT MT GOLDCREEK 300,000 

4 1 MT MT TREESINTRIBAL 186,000 

9 1 MT MT Alvord 114,000 

7 1 ID ID Forest Economics 300,000 

R1 Total    $ 900,000 

2 2 KS KS Canopy Loss 300,000 

3 2 KS KS Ark River Phase II 300,000 

11 2 CO CO Emerald Ash Borer 300,000 

R2 Total    $900,000 

5 3 NM NM Cienega 299,718 

R3 Total    $299,718 

10 4 NV NV Washoe County Weeds 300,000 

R4 Total    $300,000 

13 5 HI HI Sandalwood 250,800 

22 5 GU GU Watershed Restoration 198,000 

26 5 FM FM Micronesia Challenge 102,000 

R5 Total    $600,000 

8 6 OR OR Tree Mapping 300,000 

12 6 OR OR Forestry Schools 300,000 

6 6 WA WA PS Canopy Analysis 300,000 

14 6 WA WA Urban Forest Equity 149,482 

R6 Total    $1,049,482 
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